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Team
Name Match Win Tie  % WinsPLostPWin

Season
Lost

Team Average
T PPD T MPR

Nationleague Division 4

78,57Bleib Locka 5.0 1 1 01 0 11 3 17,21 2,22

78,57GG Dragons 1 1 02 0 11 3 13,89 2,02

50,00DC Piccolo 1 0 13 0 7 7 14,67 1,69

50,00DC Schwarzach 3 1 0 14 0 7 7 14,42 1,78

50,00Red Eyes Nation 1 0 15 0 7 7 15,73 2,28

50,00Scharnierl Crocs 1 0 16 0 7 7 15,91 1,79

21,43DC Angern 1 0 07 1 3 11 15,49 1,72

21,43GG Luft & Jäger 1 0 08 1 3 11 13,48 1,36

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR %
Legs

Spieler unter 60 Prozent Gesamtspiele

100%Markus Pichlmayr Bleib Locka 5.0 20,15 4 17,44 20,88 3 2,77 3,003 31
100%Markus Herzog DC Angern 19,08 4 17,94 19,38 3 2,45 2,681 02
100%Lukas Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 18,73 4 16,10 17,30 3 2,59 2,863 13
100%Philipp Spielmann GG Dragons 18,57 4 15,02 17,89 3 2,68 2,803 24
100%Thomas Hönickl Bleib Locka 5.0 17,86 4 17,74 19,27 3 2,18 2,502 25
100%Jürgen Stöllinger Scharnierl Crocs 17,71 4 15,87 16,53 3 2,37 2,802 16
100%Branka Deubler Red Eyes Nation 17,39 4 15,15 17,67 3 2,38 3,751 17
100%Franz Sampl Red Eyes Nation 17,29 4 16,18 16,78 3 2,23 2,602 08
100%Edita Gneist Red Eyes Nation 17,26 4 15,30 17,37 3 2,33 3,001 09
100%Raphael Kräutner Red Eyes Nation 17,14 4 16,30 18,26 3 2,18 2,502 210
100%Thomas Sighel DC Schwarzach 3 16,99 4 15,16 17,33 3 2,28 3,432 011
100%Roland Strnad GG Dragons 16,75 4 14,19 16,70 3 2,34 3,003 212
100%Robert Scharl DC Piccolo 15,10 4 16,43 22,77 3 1,67 1,803 313
100%Christian Posch DC Schwarzach 3 14,89 4 14,77 15,66 3 1,82 2,432 214
100%Robert Ritter Scharnierl Crocs 14,67 4 15,57 19,27 3 1,67 1,833 215
100%Andreas Knolly Scharnierl Crocs 14,62 4 15,46 16,63 3 1,67 2,502 016
100%Wolfgang Hablesreiter DC Piccolo 14,58 4 13,23 18,48 3 1,93 2,290 017
100%Andreas Steiner Scharnierl Crocs 14,36 4 16,75 17,89 3 1,45 2,083 218
100%Friedrich Rieger DC Angern 14,32 4 14,03 15,37 3 1,77 2,251 119
100%Ronny Mueller GG Dragons 14,00 4 14,30 16,16 3 1,66 1,803 120
100%Robert Stanisic DC Piccolo 13,83 4 14,22 15,03 3 1,63 1,863 021
100%Bernd Kappacher DC Piccolo 13,70 4 14,78 16,37 3 1,53 2,002 122
100%Guenter Reisinger DC Angern 13,44 4 15,74 17,96 3 1,35 1,432 123
100%Kurt Rasser DC Schwarzach 3 13,40 4 15,00 17,28 3 1,43 2,403 124
100%CHRISTIAN WAGENSONNE GG Luft & Jäger 13,30 4 14,47 17,96 3 1,47 2,171 025
100%Christof Kammerer DC Schwarzach 3 12,93 4 12,74 15,18 3 1,59 1,641 126
100%Franz Brawisch DC Angern 12,48 4 14,23 15,88 3 1,30 1,600 027
100%Bettina Birkner GG Luft & Jäger 12,44 4 12,25 13,61 3 1,53 2,201 028
100%Markus Weinberger GG Luft & Jäger 12,38 4 13,78 14,87 3 1,33 1,751 129
100%Martina Strnad GG Dragons 11,71 4 12,03 13,63 3 1,38 1,633 130

57%Katharina Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 13,26 1 15,47 15,47 3 1,34 1,631 01
43%Matthias Schrall Bleib Locka 5.0 8,79 3 17,57 19,88 0 0,00 0,003 02
57%Manuel Hartig GG Luft & Jäger 6,72 4 13,43 14,76 0 0,00 0,001 13
43%DARLINE TRETTHANN GG Luft & Jäger 4,58 0 0,00 0,00 3 1,11 1,634



Name TeamRk 501Master  Out
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Dart Out
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Round Out
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NATION / LEAGUE
Player Standings 501 Master Out

9 8
Markus Herzog DC Angern 14 17,94 0 0 0 00 01 0 0030 0
Thomas Hönickl Bleib Locka 5.0 04 17,74 2 0 0 00 02 0 1040 0
Matthias Schrall Bleib Locka 5.0 33 17,57 0 0 0 00 03 0 0030 0
Markus Pichlmayr Bleib Locka 5.0 04 17,44 3 0 0 00 04 0 0040 1
Andreas Steiner Scharnierl Crocs 14 16,75 2 0 0 00 05 0 0040 0
Robert Scharl DC Piccolo 04 16,43 3 0 0 00 06 0 0120 1
Raphael Kräutner Red Eyes Nation 04 16,30 2 0 0 00 07 0 0060 0
Franz Sampl Red Eyes Nation 24 16,18 0 0 0 00 08 0 0010 0
Lukas Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 24 16,10 1 0 0 00 09 0 0020 0
Jürgen Stöllinger Scharnierl Crocs 14 15,87 1 0 0 00 010 0 0030 0
Guenter Reisinger DC Angern 14 15,74 1 0 0 00 011 0 0010 0
Robert Ritter Scharnierl Crocs 14 15,57 2 0 0 00 012 0 0020 0
Katharina Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 11 15,47 0 0 0 00 013 0 0000 0
Andreas Knolly Scharnierl Crocs 24 15,46 0 0 0 00 014 0 0010 0
Edita Gneist Red Eyes Nation 14 15,30 0 0 0 00 015 0 0010 0
Thomas Sighel DC Schwarzach 24 15,16 0 0 0 00 016 0 0010 0
Branka Deubler Red Eyes Nation 04 15,15 1 0 0 00 017 0 0000 0
Philipp Spielmann GG Dragons 14 15,02 2 0 0 00 018 0 0030 0
Kurt Rasser DC Schwarzach 24 15,00 1 0 0 00 019 0 0020 0
Bernd Kappacher DC Piccolo 14 14,78 1 0 0 00 020 0 0030 0
Christian Posch DC Schwarzach 04 14,77 2 0 0 00 021 0 0010 0
CHRISTIAN WAGENSO GG Luft & Jäger 14 14,47 0 0 0 00 022 0 0010 0
Ronny Mueller GG Dragons 24 14,30 1 0 0 00 023 0 0010 0
Franz Brawisch DC Angern 04 14,23 0 0 0 00 024 0 0020 0
Robert Stanisic DC Piccolo 34 14,22 0 0 0 00 025 0 0010 0
Roland Strnad GG Dragons 14 14,19 2 0 0 00 026 0 0010 0
Friedrich Rieger DC Angern 04 14,03 1 0 0 00 027 0 0010 0
Markus Weinberger GG Luft & Jäger 04 13,78 1 0 0 00 028 0 0010 0
Manuel Hartig GG Luft & Jäger 04 13,43 1 0 0 00 029 0 0020 0
Wolfgang Hablesreiter DC Piccolo 04 13,23 0 0 0 00 030 0 0020 0
Christof Kammerer DC Schwarzach 04 12,74 1 0 0 00 031 0 0020 0
Bettina Birkner GG Luft & Jäger 14 12,25 0 0 0 00 032 0 0010 0
Martina Strnad GG Dragons 24 12,03 1 0 0 00 033 0 0000 0



Name TeamRk W HGT TWin Hat

NATION / LEAGUE

MPR 6 Mr 7 Mr5 Mr 9 Mr8 Mr

Player Standings Cricket

Markus Pichlmayr Bleib Locka 5.0 3 2,77 1 2 03 01 0 00
Philipp Spielmann GG Dragons 3 2,68 0 0 03 32 0 00
Lukas Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 3 2,59 2 0 03 13 0 10
Markus Herzog DC Angern 3 2,45 1 0 01 14 0 10
Branka Deubler Red Eyes Natio 3 2,38 0 0 02 15 0 10
Jürgen Stöllinger Scharnierl Crocs 3 2,37 0 0 01 16 0 10
Roland Strnad GG Dragons 3 2,34 0 0 02 17 0 00
Edita Gneist Red Eyes Natio 3 2,33 0 0 12 28 0 00
Thomas Sighel DC Schwarzach 3 2,28 1 0 02 09 0 00
Franz Sampl Red Eyes Natio 3 2,23 0 0 02 010 0 00
Raphael Kräutner Red Eyes Natio 3 2,18 0 0 02 111 0 10
Thomas Hönickl Bleib Locka 5.0 3 2,18 0 0 02 212 0 00
Wolfgang Hablesreiter DC Piccolo 3 1,93 0 1 01 013 0 00
Christian Posch DC Schwarzach 3 1,82 0 0 01 114 0 00
Friedrich Rieger DC Angern 3 1,77 0 0 01 015 0 00
Robert Ritter Scharnierl Crocs 3 1,67 0 0 01 016 0 00
Robert Scharl DC Piccolo 3 1,67 0 0 02 017 0 00
Andreas Knolly Scharnierl Crocs 3 1,67 0 0 01 218 0 00
Ronny Mueller GG Dragons 3 1,66 0 0 02 119 0 00
Robert Stanisic DC Piccolo 3 1,63 0 0 01 020 0 00
Christof Kammerer DC Schwarzach 3 1,59 0 0 02 021 0 00
Bettina Birkner GG Luft & Jäger 3 1,53 0 0 01 022 0 00
Bernd Kappacher DC Piccolo 3 1,53 0 0 02 023 0 00
CHRISTIAN WAGENSO GG Luft & Jäger 3 1,47 0 0 01 024 0 00
Andreas Steiner Scharnierl Crocs 3 1,45 0 0 01 025 0 00
Kurt Rasser DC Schwarzach 3 1,43 1 0 01 026 0 00
Martina Strnad GG Dragons 3 1,38 0 0 03 027 0 00
Guenter Reisinger DC Angern 3 1,35 0 0 00 028 0 00
Katharina Puschnik Bleib Locka 5.0 3 1,34 0 0 02 029 0 00
Markus Weinberger GG Luft & Jäger 3 1,33 0 0 00 030 0 00
Franz Brawisch DC Angern 3 1,30 0 0 00 031 0 00
DARLINE TRETTHANN GG Luft & Jäger 3 1,11 1 0 00 032 0 00


